
Cable Management

Mini Termination Box - LTX
Features

Window cuts as small as 50mm possible with specific cable
constructions such as the TE Mini-breakout cable
Drop cables can be directed to 4-12 different sides by rotating
the splice module on the base module
Rugged and durable construction for long term reliability (UV resistance)
Free breathing enclosure for indoor use
Front accessible
Wrap around riser cable installation
Not required to cut loop-through fibers from riser cable
Can hold 4-24 LC connectors or 2-12 SC connectors
Compatible with mechanical splice, heat shrink protectors in the same splice holder
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Parameter
Model
No. of Splice Trays (Max.)
Fiber port  (Max.)
No. of Cable Entry Ports (Max.)
Optic Cable Dimensions (Max.)
Main Material
Colour
Product Dimensions (Height)
               (Width)
               (Depth)

1
4 (4 different sides)

8 LC or 4 SC
2 main ports

Main cable (10.5); Drop cable (5mm)
Cold Rolled Steel

Black
200mm
110mm
35mm

2
8 (8 different sides)

16 LC or 8 SC
2 main ports

Main cable (10.5); Drop cable (5mm)
Cold Rolled Steel

Black
260mm
135mm
40mm

3
12 (12 different sides)

24 LC or 12 SC
2 main ports

Main cable (10.5); Drop cable (5mm)
Cold Rolled Steel

Black
260mm
140mm
40mm

* Ordering Code Example

PN             No. of Ports        Type of Adaptor       Mode Type 
LTX  1           02 - 2 Ports         FC - FC adaptor        S - Singlemode UPC
LTX  2          04 - 4 Ports         SC - SC adaptor        A - Singlemode APC
LTX  3          08 - 8 Ports         ST - ST adaptor        M - Multimode
                    12 - 12 Ports         LC - LC adapter        3 - OM3 Aqua
           4 - OM4

 L      T      X      1          0      8           F     C          M

4 Ports 8 Ports 12 Ports


